
Announcement of the Graduate School of Development Economics 
List of eligible for interview for 

Master of Economics Program in Economics and Management (English Program) 
Semester  1 Academic Year 2025 

----------------- 
The Graduate School of Development Economics announces the list of eligible 

for interview for Master of Economics Program in Economics and Management (English 
Program) for Semester 1 Academic Year 2025 

Saturday 29th March 2025 Time 05.00 P.M. (Thailand time) 
Online interview via Microsoft Teams 

No ID Name-Surname 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

681203310004 
681203310005 
681203310006 
681203310007 
681203310008 
681203310001 

Mr. Sun Yuhua 
Miss Yuehong Weng 
Miss Qu Bo 
Miss Hu Xin 
Miss Zhang Yueying 
Miss Zhang Ningyu 

Note : 1. Students must log in to Microsoft Teams and the interview 
examination class at least 30 minutes before beginning the interview examination.  

2. Please dress modestly on the day of the interview.

  Announcement on  March  2025 

       (Associate Professor Dr. Pariyada Sukcharoensin) 
Dean of the Graduate school of Development Economics  

27

Mobile User




