

Announcement of the Graduate School of Development Economics List of eligible for interview for Master of Economics Program in Economics and Management (English Program) Semester 1 Academic Year 2025

The Graduate School of Development Economics announces the list of eligible for interview for Master of Economics Program in Economics and Management (English Program) for Semester 1 Academic Year 2025

## Saturday 29<sup>th</sup> March 2025 Time 05.00 P.M. (Thailand time) Online interview via Microsoft Teams

No	ID	Name-Surname
1	681203310004	Mr. Sun Yuhua
2	681203310005	Miss Yuehong Weng
3	681203310006	Miss Qu Bo
4	681203310007	Miss Hu Xin
5	681203310008	Miss Zhang Yueying
6	681203310001	Miss Zhang Ningyu

Note : 1. Students must log in to Microsoft Teams and the interview examination class at least 30 minutes before beginning the interview examination.

2. Please dress modestly on the day of the interview.

March 2025 Announcement on 27 (Associate Professor Dr. Pariyada Sukcharoensin)

Dean of the Graduate school of Development Economics